Entry

34
29
62

64

Prestige Equestrian - 28 January 2020

(1a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Bradford, Isabelle
Gage, Alexandra
Westmore, Sophie

Westmore, John

Rider

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 28/01/2020 09:24:49

Horse Section
MONAHAWK DANCING MELODY BNOV
KUBLESCO BNOV
CALCOURT LEONARDO BNOV
OUGHTERARD QUALITY BNOV

Printed by Jane Husband at 28/01/2020 09:24:49

0/39.63 0/45.95

0/38.04 0/46.22

0/41.36 0/48.90

0/40.55 0/53.74

Results

Prize

25.00

Pl



Prestige Equestrian - 28 January 2020

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 28/01/2020 10:34:51

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
69 Spence, Georgina HOMERUS Il D 0/36.53 0/35.23 30.00 1
68 Spence, Georgina HEADLEYS COSMIC TWIST D 0/37.65 0/38.34 20.00 | 2
79 Burchmore, Gail HAMBERLINS CHARMER D 0/37.43 0/43.28 18.00 || 3
57 Helano, Victoria GAVROCHE I D 0/37.20 0/45.41 4
34 Bradford, Isabelle MONAHAWK DANCING MELODY D 0/39.44 0/45.85 5
83 Bryson, Zoe Victoria SHANNONDALE BENJAMIN D 0/39.16 0/46.06 6
38 Cullimore, Erin DREWMAIN DRAGONFLY D 4(K)/36.53 0/44.23 7
81 Thomas, Alan KEAMORE QUALITY BELLE D 0/39.23 4(K)/50.01 8
56 Watkins, Georgie KILLEAVY WARRIOR D 4(D)/47.85 0/51.61 9
64 Westmore, John OUGHTERARD QUALITY D 4(K)/41.03 0/54.88 10
87 Lisi, Luisa DELTA DIAMOND GEEZA D 0/36.11 6(R:2)/62.30 1
20 Hemmings, Lilly Charlotte RAMIRO SHOOTING STAR 1.00M 0/37.66 0/43.21 30.00 1
67 Starkey, Carol COBO BAY 1.00M 4(K)/39.76 0/45.60 20.00 | 2
73 Lewis, Hannah Sarah VALENTINO 15 1.00M 0/35.63 6(R:2)/62.65 3
80 Burchmore, Gail KALLEB BLUE D 0/42.61 (T)/--.-- Ret. -
92 MURPHY, GORDON ANNIE 1.00M 0/42.18 0/54.71 Tkt -
74 MILLS, GRACE KATY ECLIPSE 1.00M 4(R)/51.70 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref Tkt -
93 MURPHY, GORDON TULIP 1.00M 0/38.26 0/49.55 Tkt -
75 Honey, Kate KEC DELICATE GIRL 1.00M 0/37.74 0/45.15 Tkt -
74 MILLS, GRACE KATY ECLIPSE 1.00M 0/35.60 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref Tkt -

Printed by Jane Husband at 28/01/2020 10:34:51



Entry

69
77
88
76
68
55
67
35
39
50
47
21
81
56
87
75
94
95

53

Rider

Spence, Georgina
Honey, Kate
Conheeney, Bethany
Honey, Kate
Spence, Georgina
Wardle, Catherine
Starkey, Carol
Lucey, Nicholas
Cullimore, Erin
Dugard, Lily Isabella
Buffin, Helen
Hemmings, Lilly Charlotte
Thomas, Alan
Watkins, Georgie
Lisi, Luisa

Honey, Kate
MURPHY, GORDON
Tourres, Valentine

HARWOOD, LOUISE

Prestige Equestrian - 28 January 2020

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 28/01/2020 11:38:36

Horse
HOMERUS II
HAZARD Z
COOLEY JUST DIAMOND

MILCHEM SEA BREEZE

HEADLEYS COSMIC TWIST

HAVOC DSH

COBO BAY

JAMIRA

SILVER LINING X

MY NIRVANA

JUNDOLA VAN KOEKSHOF

UTOPIADU THOT

KEAMORE QUALITY BELLE

KILLEAVY WARRIOR

DELTA DIAMOND GEEZA

KEC DELICATE GIRL

DENNIS

MOUSE

BERTIE

Results

0/41.26 0/34.58
0/46.35 0/36.03

0/44.31 0/37.73

0/46.21 0/38.40

0/47.80 0/38.88

0/45.90 0/43.00

0/53.30 0/45.12

0/54.10 3(3)/55.51
0/45.75 4(K)/43.13
0/41.08 4(R)/43.28
0/47.23 4(K)/43.45
0/47.28 4(K)/47.16
0/45.71 4(K)/47.91
4(K)/51.55 8(KK)/44.90
0/44.03 20(RK:12)/64.45
0/47.71 4(K)/46.28 Tkt
0/47.33 0/47.72 Tkt
0/47.71 0/47.21 Tkt

0/54.35 1(1)/53.78 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 28/01/2020 11:38:36

Prize

30.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15



(4a) Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m

Entry

70
52
82
42
88
43
45
90
83
9%
47
98
76
85
77
54
46
63
57
35
79
58
53
110
59
30
78

111

Rider

Spence, Georgina
Reynolds, Jake
Thomas, Alan
Thomson, Amy
Conheeney, Bethany
Thomson, Amy
Harwood, Victoria Louise
Ellison, Gemma
Bryson, Zoe Victoria
Gardner, Sophie
Buffin, Helen

Crane, Sally Jane
Honey, Kate

Gallop, Rachel Victoria
Honey, Kate

Wood, Clara

Harwood, Victoria Louise
Westmore, John
Helano, Victoria
Lucey, Nicholas
Burchmore, Gail

John, Samantha
Harwood, Louise
Gallucci, Matteo
Georgiadis, Louis
Christie, Panda
Honey, Kate

Gallucci, Matteo

Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 28/01/2020 13:07:46

Horse

COOLEY LEGALAND

BONMAHON BLUE SHAKER

CADEAUS SON DE MUZE Z

ELLIES ECLIPSE

COOLEY JUST DIAMOND

GEMS LITTLE TINKA

CARLINGFORDS HES A CLOVER

FERNHILL OFF CHANCE

SHANNONDALE BENJAMIN

MR MALARKY Il

JUNDOLA VAN KOEKSHOF

CORTYNAN GIRL

MILCHEM SEA BREEZE

MODESTY FORBIDS Il

HAZARD Z

COMERAIGH KRAFTY FIN

BRECHEA BARUCH

CALCOURT LANDGIRL

GAVROCHE I

JAMIRA

HAMBERLINS CHARMER

FLORIS II

BERTIE

NERO

CUARENTO

SWATCH

BALLYENGLAND OFFICIAL

CASAL

Printed by Jane Husband at 28/01/2020 13:07:46

Section

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

Prestige Equestrian - 28 January 2020

Results

0/45.64 0/33.45
0/46.68 0/34.58
0/43.16 0/35.80
0/46.30 0/36.32
0/43.98 0/36.94
0/47.93 0/37.23
0/48.46 0/38.91
0/44.91 0/41.54
0/50.95 0/47.31
0/53.03 0/49.80
0/46.66 0/49.96
0/49.05 0/50.36
0/46.13 4(K)/38.78
0/44.40 4(K)/40.10
4(K)/46.46 0/43.55
4(K)/49.71 0/43.75
4(K)/48.40 0/45.01
4(K)/48.82 0/47.06
4(K)/46.98 0/47.48
0/56.60 4(K)/53.00
0/42.30 13(KR:5)/57.31
0/45.76 4(R)/--.-
4(K)/54.68 0/52.71 Tkt
0/47.16 11(KD:3)/55.36 Tkt
0/48.22 0/47.78 Tkt
0/55.32 0/50.63 Tkt
0/47.23 0/39.24 Tkt

4(K)/48.48 4(K)/42.41 Tkt

Prize

40.00

30.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

P

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21



Entry

71
85
46
31
45
44
33
72
54
52
32
70
63
59
60

86

Prestige Equestrian - 28 January 2020

(5a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (5b) Senior 1.15m Open

Rider

Spence, Georgina
Gallop, Rachel Victoria
Harwood, Victoria Louise
Terndrup, Hannah
Harwood, Victoria Louise
Thomson, Amy

Kitajima, Ryuzo

Spence, Georgina
Wood, Clara

Reynolds, Jake

Kitajima, Ryuzo

Spence, Georgina
Westmore, John
Georgiadis, Louis
George, Leonne

Holman, Alex

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 28/01/2020 14:01:33

Horse

HALLTOWN HARLEY

MODESTY FORBIDS Il

BRECHEA BARUCH

FICUS

CARLINGFORDS HES A CLOVER

QUATTRO 1

CEKATINKA

UPPERCOURT COOLEY

COMERAIGH KRAFTY FIN

BONMAHON BLUE SHAKER

FEROZA NIEUWMOED

COOLEY LEGALAND

CALCOURT LANDGIRL

CUARENTO

IDOOL K

GERRY

Printed by Jane Husband at 28/01/2020 14:01:33

Section

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

1.15M

1.15M

Results

0/45.25 0/34.50
0/48.00 0/35.63

0/53.45 0/37.56

0/49.80 0/38.06

0/54.00 0/39.08

0/51.75 0/40.96

0/52.20 0/42.88

0/48.21 4(K)/33.85
0/52.12 4(K)/41.14
4(K)/49.50 0/44.80
4(K)/53.98 0/47.00
4(K)/51.33 0/47.05
0/53.13 4(K)/49.63
0/53.43 4(K)/48.48 Tkt
4(K)/48.15 4(K)/43.90 Tkt

0/51.20 0/46.20 Tkt

Prize

50.00

40.00

30.00

25.00

PI

10

"

12

13



Entry

37
31
33
84
40
58
66
112
32
71
99
91
36
97
65
43
72
44
86
61

41

Prestige Equestrian - 28 January 2020

(6a) Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Rider

Lucey, Nicholas
Terndrup, Hannah
Kitajima, Ryuzo
Williams, Tilly

King, Kitty

John, Samantha
Jenkins, Stephen Morgan
Owers, Tristram

Kitajima, Ryuzo

Spence, Georgina

Poole, Kate

Ellison, Gemma

Lucey, Nicholas

Winter Fbhs, Elizabeth
Jenkins, Stephen Morgan
Thomson, Amy

Spence, Georgina
Thomson, Amy

Holman, Alex

George, Leonne

King, Kitty

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 28/01/2020 14:57:24

Horse

KROON LEADER

FICUS

CEKATINKA

EASTBOURNE II

VENDREDI BIATS

FLORIS II

VIVAMUNDE Z

BILLY COOKIE

FEROZA NIEUWMOED

HALLTOWN HARLEY

TREMLETT

PRAMWALDHOFS SAN QUANTAS

PROUD COURAGE

FERNHILL QUALITY STREET

ULTRA LUX

GEMS LITTLE TINKA

UPPERCOURT COOLEY

QUATTRO 1

GERRY

IDOOLK

CRISTAL FONTAINE

Printed by Jane Husband at 28/01/2020 14:57:24

Section

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

Results

0/52.23 0/36.84
0/50.45 0/37.21

0/48.96 0/39.86
0/47.98 0/40.06
0/50.08 0/40.65
0/50.66 0/40.76
0/49.13 4(K)/36.61
0/49.56 4(K)/39.85
4(K)/54.53 0/42.70
4(K)/48.33 0/42.93
0/51.82 4(K)/44.94
4(K)/54.13 0/47.00
4(K)/52.81 4(K)/47.53
4(K)/53.08 7(K:3)/53.38
0/48.64 12(KKK)/37.86
4(K)/53.90 8(KK)/41.78
4(K)/50.04

(KKCC)/—-.~ Elim-Ref
0/49.96 0/46.04 Tkt
(FRY/-- .- Elim-FR Tkt

4(K)/51.94 0/49.08 Tkt

Prize

50.00

35.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16



Entry

40
66
12
36
89
37
84
97

41

(7a) Senior 1.25m Open & (7b) National 1.30m Open

Rider

King, Kitty

Jenkins, Stephen Morgan
Owers, Tristram

Lucey, Nicholas

Ellison, Gemma

Lucey, Nicholas
Williams, Tilly

Winter Fbhs, Elizabeth

King, Kitty

Prestige Equestrian - 28 January 2020

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 28/01/2020 15:34:57

Horse Section
VENDREDI BIATS 1.25M
VIVAMUNDE Z 1.25M
BILLY COOKIE 1.25M
PROUD COURAGE 1.25M
CYNTHIA FLINT 1.25M
KROON LEADER 1.25M
EASTBOURNE I 1.25M
FERNHILL QUALITY STREET 1.25M
CRISTAL FONTAINE 1.25M

Printed by Jane Husband at 28/01/2020 15:34:57

Results

0/44.63 0/34.07
0/39.44 0/35.13

0/39.13 0/36.26

0/38.33 0/36.48

0/42.70 0/37.15

0/40.25 4(K)/37.20
0/35.96 4(K)/42.02
4(K)/38.88 9(KK:1)/52.80

5(5)/49.06 0/47.06 Tkt

Prize

100.00

60.00

1

PI



